NORWEGIAN FJORD HORSE REGISTRY COCOCO 50

NORWEGIAN FJORD HORSE REGISTRY

Office of the Registrar

1801 W. County Rd 4, Berthoud CO 80513 (303)684-6466 (888)646-5613 - Toll Free Fax E-Mail: registrar@nfhr.com www.nfhr.com

GIFT MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

RULES:

- 1. Gift Membership must be purchased by SELLER who is a member in good standing.
- 2. Gift Memberships only apply to BUYERS who are first time NFHR members.
- 3. Gift Memberships are only valid with transfer transaction. Submit this application and it's \$45 fee, along with transfer fees (see website for schedule of fees)

GOALS

- 1. To maintain a Registry Database for Norwegian Fjord Horses to preserve their purity and original type in North America.
- 2. To develop educational programs that encourage versatility of the Fjord horse while maintaining humane and ethical horse management.
- 3. To encourage the membership to participate in accurate recording of Fjord horses including birth, death, transfers, progeny and status changes.
- 4. To undertake activities designed to increase public awareness of the breed and its ability to perform across the full range of equine disciplines.

Gift Mem	nbership Given by	y:					
	*	*	*	*	*		
	y for membership in the would like to become					ations of	
Printed Name			Sign	Signature			
Farm Name			Date	Date			
Mailing Addr	ress						
City	State or Prov.	Postal Code	Cou	ntry (if not USA)			
()_							
Phone # (with	n Area Code)						
e-mail addres	S						

Your Gift Membership includes a subscription to the *Fjord Herald* and one vote.

Please complete and mail to the address above.